CRIMINAL ANALYSIS

The 15-credit minor in Criminal Analysis emphasizes identifying and
analyzing patterns and trends in crime and disorder. Students can find
employment in government agencies at the local, state or federal level.
Crime analysts may also work in the private sector.

Best Fit Majors: Criminal Justice

Code
CJ-200
CJ-334
CJ-335
MA-115
MA-135

Title Credits
Criminal Law

Introduction to Crime Mapping

Criminal Justice Planning and Program Evaluation
Quantitative Reasoning

Statistical Applications

Total Credits
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