CRIMINAL ANALYSIS

The 15-credit minor in Criminal Analysis emphasizes identifying and analyzing patterns and trends in crime and disorder. Students can find employment in government agencies at the local, state or federal level. Crime analysts may also work in the private sector.

Best Fit Majors: Criminal Justice

Code	Title Cr	edits
CJ-200	Criminal Law	3
CJ-334	Introduction to Crime Mapping	3
CJ-335	Criminal Justice Planning and Program Evaluation	n 3
MA-115	Quantitative Reasoning	3
MA-135	Statistical Applications	3
Total Credits		15